1/13/2025 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
CMLV Series
Half-Brick
50-150 Watt, Single Output
Chassis Mount DC/DC Converter
Rev F
FEATURES

website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 2 of 4
CMLV Series
Half-Brick
50-150 Watt, Single Output
Chassis Mount DC/DC Converter
Rev F
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number for
Threaded Inserts
Model Number for
Thru-Hole Inserts Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
CMLV12S8-100 CMLV12S8-100TH
12/24 VDC
(10 - 36 VDC)
8 VDC 12.5A 100W
CMLV12S12-100 CMLV12S12-100TH 12 VDC 8.3A 100W
CMLV12S12-120 CMLV12S12-120TH 12 VDC 10.0A 120W
CMLV12S12-150 CMLV12S12-150TH 12 VDC 12.5A 150W
CMLV12S15-50 CMLV12S15-50TH 15 VDC 3.3A 50W
CMLV12S15-100 CMLV12S15-100TH 15 VDC 6.6A 100W
CMLV12S15-125 CMLV12S15-125TH 15 VDC 8.3A 125W
CMLV12S15-150 CMLV12S15-150TH 15 VDC 10.0A 150W
CMLV12S18-150 CMLV12S18-150TH 18 VDC 8.33A 150W
CMLV12S20-100 CMLV12S20-100TH 20 VDC 5.0A 100W
CMLV12S24-150 CMLV12S24-150TH 24 VDC 6.25A 150W
CMLV12S26-150 CMLV12S26-150TH 26 VDC 5.76A 150W
CMLV12S28-150 CMLV12S28-150TH 28 VDC 5.35A 150W
CMLV12S48-150 CMLV12S48-150TH 48VDC 3.125A 150W
NOTES
1. Pin to pin tolerance: ±0.01" [± 0.3mm], pin diameter tolerance: ± 0.005" [± 0.13mm].
2. Case material of the DC/DC converter: 0.040" [1.02mm] thick, aluminum alloy 3003-0, per: QQA 250/2.
3. Unit comes with either 3M x 0.5 threaded thru inserts or for Ø.125 thru-hole for the chassis mount board add "TH" suffix to